Village League Contributions

We support the efforts of the Village League to restore uniform and equal property taxation.

(Print this page, fill in the blanks, write a check, and mail to the address below.)

Name (print clearly):	
Mailing Address:	
City:	
State: Zip:	
Telephone:	
Email Address (print clearly):	
Assessors' Parcel Number (APN):	
Signature:	
\$50.00 \$100.00 \$500.00 Other \$	

Please make check payable to and mail to:

Village League

1165 Vivian Lane Incline Village, NV 89451

Thank you for your support!

Village League to Save Incline Assets, Inc

An approved 501 (c)(3) non-profit corporation. FEIN 88-0399029 www.NevadaPropertyTaxRevolt.org 775-831-4011 mingemanson@charter.net